Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.701.20

SUNDAY
SUNDAY, frizider torba, plava

26 X 21 x 27 cm

0.14 kg

0.1645 kg

243

40/5/1

0.405 mx0.43 mx0.6 m
6.58 kg
8605073888832
420292980000

171



